
 

Assessment Calendar/Planner Year 12 & Year 13 - BUSINESS & ECONOMICS 
 

Course:            Year 12  & 13 Applied Business                                         2019/20  
 

 

W/C Assessment Deadline Year 12  Assessment Deadline Year 13 

02.09.19   
 

Start Unit 1 Financial Planning and 
Analysis(Exam) & Unit 2 Business 
Dynamics 

Start Unit 4 Managing and Leading People and 
continue Unit 5 Business Proposal 

09.09.19   
 

  

16.09.19   
 

  

23.09.19   
 

  

30.09.19   
 

  

07.10.19 
 

 Unit 5 P02 Business Proposal Draft 
Wednesday 9th October 

14.10.19 
 

  

21.10.19 
 

Unit 2 P01 Business Dynamics  
Friday 25th October  

 

Half term  28th Oct – 1nd November 

04.11.19   

11.11.19  Unit 5 P03 Business Proposal Draft 
Wednesday  13th November 
Unit 5 P02 Business Proposal Final 
Wednesday 9th October 

18.11.19  
 

 

25.11.19  
 

 

02.12.19  
 

 

09.12.19  Unit 5 P04 Business Proposal Draft 
Wednesday  11th December 
Unit 5 P03 Business Proposal Final 
Wednesday  11th  December 

16.12.19 Unit 2 P02 Business Dynamics  
Friday 20th December  

 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 23thDec- 6th Jan 
06.01.20  Unit 5 P04 Business Proposal Final 

Wednesday 8th January   
 

13.01.20 Unit 1 Exam: Financial Planning and 
Analysis- Wed Jan 15th (PM)  

 

20.01.20 Start Unit 3 Entrepreneurial 
Opportunities 

Unit 4: Managing and leading People 
Mon Jan 20th(PM) 

27.01.20  
 

 

03.02.20 Unit 3 PO1 Entrepreneurial 
Opportunities - Friday 7th Feb 

 Unit 8 P02 Marketing Communications 
Wed 5th February Draft 

10.02.20 Unit 2 P03 Business Dynamics  
Friday 17th February 

 



 

Half Term  17th Feb – 21st Feb 

 
24.02.20  Unit 8 P02 Marketing Communications 

Wed 8th February Final 

02.03.20 Unit 3 PO2 Entrepreneurial 
Opportunities - Friday 6th March 

 

Unit 8 P03 Marketing Communications 
Wed 4th March  

09.03.20 Unit 2 P04 Business Dynamics  
Friday 22nd March 

Unit 8 P03 Marketing 
Communications18th March  

16.03.20 Unit 3 PO3 Entrepreneurial 
Opportunities - Friday 20th March  

Unit 8 P04 Marketing Communications 
 

23.03.20 Unit 3 PO4 Entrepreneurial 
Opportunities - Friday 3rd April 

Unit 8 P04 Marketing Communications 
 

30.03.20  Unit 8 P04 Marketing Communications 
11th April is the final deadline 

EASTER HOLIDAY  April 6th-   -April 17th   
20.04.20 Unit 3 Entrepreneurial Opportunities 

Controlled Assessment 21st & 22nd (am)  
 

27.04.20 Extra Time- 28th (am)  

04.05.20 Deadline for submission Friday 15th 
May 
 

 

11.05.20  
 

 

18.05.20 
 

Unit 1 Exam: Financial Planning and 
Analysis- Fri 22nd  May (AM) resit  

 

Half Term May 25th- May 29th 
01.06.20  

 
Unit 4: Managing and leading People 
Mon June 1st (PM) resit  

08.06.20  
 

 

15.06.20  
 

 

22.06.20  
 

 

29.06.20  
 

 

06.07.20  
 

 

13.07.20  
 

 

 


